951 SanDisk Drive, Milpitas, CA 95035
© 2016 Western Digital Corporation or its affiliates.
iNAND® ExtremeTM
e.MMC 5.0 with HS400 Interface
Released Data Sheet 80-36-03680  Rev 1.11 • Feb 2015
80-36-03680
Introduction

         Figure 8 - Product marking
80-36-03680
Ordering Information
SanDisk iNAND Extreme e.MMC 5.0 HS400 I/F data sheet
© 2016 Western Digital Corporation or its affiliates.             80-36-03680 39
9. ORDERING INFORMATION
Table 19 – Ordering Information
Capacity Technology Part Number Samples Part
Number
Package
16GB X2 SDIN9DW4-16G SDIN9DW4-16G -Q 11.5mm x 13mm x 1.0mm
32GB X2 SDIN9DW4-32G SDIN9DW4-32G-Q 11.5mm x 13mm x 1.0mm
64GB X2 SDIN9DW4-64G SDIN9DW4-64G-Q 11.5mm x 13mm x 1.0mm
Note: Optional Customer Code, when applicable, will be added at the end of the part number (e.g.
SDIN9DW4-16G-XXX or SDIN9DW4-16G-XXXQ).
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for eMMC category:
Click to view products by  SanDisk manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
MTFC32GAPALBH-IT  MTFC16GAKAEJP-AIT  MTFC64GAPALBH-IT  GLS85VM1004G-S-I-LFWE-ND232  GLS85VM1016C-M-I-
BZYE-ND231  S40FC004C1B2I00300  SDINBDG4-8G  SDINBDG4-8G-XI1  THGBMNG5D1LBAIL  SDINBDG4-64G-XI1  SDINADF4-
128G  SDINBDG4-8G-XA  SDINBDG4-32G-XI1  SDINBDA4-32G  SDINBDG4-32G-I1  SDINBDG4-64G  SDINBDG4-64G-ZA
ASFC8G31M-51BIN  ASFC4G31M-51BIN  GLS85VM1032C-M-I-BZYE-ND231  GLS85VM1008Q-S-I-BZYE-ND235  GLS85VM1008E-S-I-
BZYE-ND237  GLS85VM1008C-M-I-LFWE-ND230  GLS85VM1008C-M-I-BZYE-ND231  THGBMJG7C1LBAIL  THGBMJG8C2LBAIL
MTFC32GAZAQHD-WT TR  MTFC32GAZAQHD-WT  MTFC32GAZAQHD-AAT  MTFC32GAPALBH-AAT  MTFC8GAMALGT-AIT
MTFC8GAMALGT-AAT  MTFC16GAPALNA-AIT  MTFC4GACAJCN-1M WT  MTFC64GAPALBH-AAT  MTFC64GAPALBH-AIT
MTFC8GAKAJCN-1M WT  MTFC4GLGDQ-AIT A  SDINADF4-128G-H  SDINBDA4-256G  SDINBDA6-256G-ZA  SDINBDG4-16G-XI2
SDINBDG4-32G-XI2  SDINBDG4-16G-XI1  SDINBDG4-8G-I1T  SDINADF4-64G-H  SDINBDG4-16G-ZA  S40FC004C1B2C00000
S40FC004C1B1C00000  S40FC004C1B2I00000